CT6P205 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CT6P205-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components
Manufacturer Product Number CT6P205
Description TRIMMER 2M OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Detailed Description 2 MOhms 0.5W, 1/2W PC Pins Through Hole Trimme
r Potentiometer Cermet 1.0 Turn Top Adjustment

● Wide variety (14 types)
● “O” ring sealed and washable
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  6  □ T  V   5  k  Ω (  5  0  2  )
Series name
Form of packaging
T : Taping (Ammo pack type)
M : Magazine (stick)
Blank : Bulk in vinyl bags
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape
P : Top adjustment S : Side adjustment
W : Top adjustment X : Side adjustment
R : Top adjustment H : Side adjustment
V : Top adjustment N : Side adjustment
F : Rear adjustment
UL-94V-0
—
UL-94HB
—
UL-94V-0
—
1
2 3
4
5
6
78
9
!0
Terminal pin
Blank : Sn-Pb
E : Sn (Lead-free)
Copper, Solder-platedSn-Pb
Sn Copper, Tin-plated
RoHS compatible
CT6P205 Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components TRIMMER 2M OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request. Oct,
2004
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
3
2
1
1
2
3
1
2
3
1 3
2
1